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LUXURY  
HOMES

OFFICE: 250.477.1100          |          MOBILE: 250.588.2852          |          www.TaraHearn.com

4920 Nagle Road
$998,000  mls 364999

Executive Lifestyle w/VIEWS!

1021 Laburnum
$849.900  mls 369103

Fabulous Family Home with Inlaw suite

372 Becher Bay
$629,900  mls 369244

Acreage with 2 bedroom home & suite

Thinking
about buying 
or selling? 

Talk to Tara*PREC

michelesteam@holmesrealty.com

www.holmesrealty.com 250.656.0911

ASK FOR MICHELE’S TEAM

Sidney — $739,000

2bd 2bth • One Level Living • 1,457 sqft
Fabulous Location • Quiet Cul-de-sac & Close to Beach

Sidney - $1,299,000
MLS 369217 - 401-9717 First Street

Luxury Top Floor Ocean Views • 2bd 3bth • 1,494 sqft
Heart of Sidney • Incredible Designer Interiors!

Sidney — $658,000
MLS 368889 - 301-2520 Oakville Avenue

Top Floor South West Corner • 2bd 2bth • 1,416 sqft
Modern & Spacious With Too Many Features To List!

Sidney – $799,900
MLS 369339 - 3-9688 Second Street

Outstanding Location • 3bd 4bth • 2,224 sqft
A Modern, Quality Townhome in the Heart of Sidney 

Sidney — $539,000
MLS 368797 - 10417 Finch Place

Bright & Well Maintained • 2bd 2bth • 1,290 sqft
Quiet Neighbourhood • Perfect One Level Living!

Sidney — $1,399,000
MLS 369057 - 608-9809 Seaport Place

Luxury Living • Spectacular Views • 1,685 sqft

MICHELE HOLMES
VICTORIA’S FULL SERVICE REAL ESTATE SPECIALIST

JU
ST L

IS
TED

1295 Oakmount RoadLISTING
PREPARATION
SERVICES*

• Yard Maintenance
• Landscaping
• Exterior Cleaning

• Rubbish Removal**

• Powerwashing
• De-cluttering

Complimentary Services Include:

250-382-8838

72
71
86
7

Michael Chubey, Personal Real Estate Corporation
*Services included with signed 120 day listing agreement. Services for strata’s may not apply

**Additional fee’s may apply

CONTINUING TO EARN YOUR BUSINESS

GREAT SERVICE, TRUSTED ADVICE

MYvictorialisting.com
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LISTING
PREPARATION
SERVICES*

• Yard Maintenance
• Landscaping
• Exterior Cleaning

• Rubbish Removal**

• Powerwashing
• De-cluttering

Complimentary Services Include:

MY 250-382-8838

72
71
86
7

Michael Chubey, Personal Real Estate Corporation
*Services included with signed 120 day listing agreement. Services for strata’s may not apply

**Additional fee’s may apply

CONTINUING TO EARN YOUR BUSINESS

GREAT SERVICE, TRUSTED ADVICE

MYvictorialisting.com4 Beds/3 Bath $1,375,000
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250-893-8932
www.deanafawcett.com
deanafawcett@me.com

Be
on results. SOLD

$275,000
#519-1400 Lynburne Pl
1 bedroom, 1 bathroom
603 sq. ft.  MLS 366796

SOLD
For $485,000
Listed Price $425,000
2536 Toth Pl 
3 bedroom, 2 bathroom
1650+ sq. ft.  MLS 367314

Bear Mountain 
Condo
$225,000
104-1375 Bear Mountain Pkwy.
1 bedroom, 1 bathroom
562 sq. ft.  MLS 366864

Outstanding 
Value in Sooke 

$239,000
311 - 2220 Sooke Rd. 
2 bedroom, 2 bathroom
854 sq. ft. MLS 368378 

Foreclosure

37 Years of 
Real Estate 

Service

250.388.5882  |  www.KevinWensley.com  |  Kevin@KevinWensley.com

Deep Cove Desirable cul-de- sac in picturesque 
DEEP COVE! OCEAN VIEWS from the living room & the 
large entertainment sized wrap-around sundeck. Many 
quality updates including, bathrooms, kitchen, interior 
& exterior painting. hardwood � oors in the living areas. 
Over-sized windows & , Large rec room with gas � replace. 
Pretty gardens with sitting areas, � owers, towering trees 
and vegetable gardens. Close to 2 beaches for boating, 
swimming & beachcombing. Enjoy the fresh fruits & 
veggies from the surrounding farm stands. $675,000

Brentwood Bay Family Home 
Fantastic Brentwood Bay project home. Great “bones” but 
needs cosmetic attention. Fantastic opportunity here for 
a large residence with a self contained suite. Main � oor 
features: spacious living room, large dining room, sunroom 
& kitchen. Lower Level Has Laundry Room, 2 baths, utility 
room and full 1 bdrm suite. Large yard with greenhouse & 
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

hawaii.comhawaii.com

Choose your island, hotel or resort and experience the islands 
of aloha today. For more information, visit hawaii.com

next 
issue

September 8

deadline
September 6

Are you an area realtor 
involved in a local charity 

or not for profit initiatives?
Contact: Penny Sakamoto

Black Press, Group Publisher  
 psakamoto@blackpress.ca

We can help get the 
word out to the community!
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West Shore

MILLS CREEK 
FAMILY PERFECT

New MLS 369312         $589,900
A unique enclave of homes bor-
dering Millstream Creek & the 
Galloping Goose Trail. This 3yr. 
old home is in “show home” 
condition. 3 BR 2 Bath with 
modern open  oor plan. Gour-
met Kitchen with stainless ap-
pliances, Gas cook top & granite 
counter tops. Living room with 
gas F.P. Huge Family room on 
lower with bar. Spacious master 
with ensuite & walk-in closet. 
Gleaming hardwood on main. 
Quiet Cul-De-Sac bordering 
green space. 1K to Thetis Lake 
Park.

Lynne Sager
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

3 BED, 2 BATH
METCHOSIN

NEW MLS 369022        $989,000
Me, You, and a Beach There 
Too! Far above, circling on 
magni cent wings, an eagle 
gazes down on the white sands 
of beautiful Weir’s beach. Near-
by is a bird sanctuary and the 
marvelous gardens of an open-
plan residence with cozy wood-
burning  replaces in the master 
bedroom and the living room. 
This is a place to truly relax, a 
place to entertain family and 
friends. Here you can explore a 
hobby, perhaps emulating Emily 
Carr with artistry that captures 
the natural beauty outside your 
windows, the unbelievable ever-
changing spectacle of the spark-
ling ocean, the misty blue skies 
and snow-capped mountains. 
Local cedar ceiling, Ocean 
Theme Bathroom Mural and 
views of fruit trees and sea-
side...your West Coast Home is 
waiting. Hurry! See 3D Tour. 

Ian Heath &
Marilyn Ball

250-655-7653

Sooke

SUITE DEAL
SUBDIVIDABLE LOT

New MLS 368717         $468,000
Large 1/2 acre lot walking dis-
tance to schools, bus and shops. 
Up 2 Bdrms, 1 Bath, down 1 
Bedroom, 1 Bath.  Classic 60’s 
bungalow with many improve-
ments, new roof, H.W Tank, 
windows,  ooring etc. Duplex 
Zoned for vacation rentals and 
secondary suites. Build large 
workshop or Vacation Cottage 
or subdivide. Lots of potential. 
Offered at $468,000

Fred Lerch
250-889-2528
Sutton Group 

West Coast Realty
250-479-3333

Gulf Islands

PICTURE PERFECT
New MLS 368563         $337,000
Looking for that perfect ocean 
view property, on beautiful 
Pender Island? Just over one 
acre of land, delightful 2+BR, 
2BA, approx 1576 sqft split-lev-
el home has everything you 
need. Private, sunny & room for 
gardening. 

Sam Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

ACCESSIBLE 
WATERFRONT LOT.

New MLS 369209         $325,000
On this private building lot you 
will enjoy peace, tranquility 
plus spectacular ocean views of 
Tumbo Channel. Easily launch 
your kayak or canoe from your 
own oceanfront access. Time to 
start planning that dream cot-
tage!

Michael Vautour
Dockside Realty Ltd.

250-629-3166

Gulf Islands

SOUTHWEST OCEAN 
VIEW PARADISE!

New MLS 368408         $699,900
Paradise Found in Port Wash-
ington Pender Island! This is 
truly a Frame-able View on a 
Pastoral Setting featuring 1.3 
acres of sunny green meadow 
with fruit trees galore! The 
Country Custom Built home 
features approx.1740 sqft 3 BR, 
3 BA and even a Studio-Sleep 
Cottage! This is a magni cent 
property in a magni cent loca-
tion and it awaits its new own-
ers!

Sherrie Boyte
Dockside Realty Ltd.

1-866-629-3166

PARADISE 
ON THE POINT

New MLS 368470      $1,495,000
Exceptional south & west facing 
oceanfront home, on a secluded 
2.12 acre peninsula, boasting 
over 900 feet of shoreline on 
North Pender Island. Timeless 
design with 2930 sqft of  ow-
ing, open plan, one level living, 
plus another 510 sqft with a 
woodstove on the lower  oor. 
There are only a handful of 
properties available with this 
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